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PMAY-G Completion Progress Bar State Schemes Progress Bar
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p and Bottom Ten District

PMAY-G Remaining 1st Installments Bottom 10 Dist

State Schemes Sanction TOP 10 Dist.
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TETAHAT SATET FSTT TTHIOT - Wt (PWL+Awaas Plus)

.. Target (PWL+Awaas . _ .
Division Plus) 14.04.2023 15.04.2023 Daily_Achievement Remaining
us,

1 NASHIK DIV. 414777 413710 413711
2 AMRAVATI DIV. 275036 274527 274527
3 | AURANGABAD DIV. 238110 237492 237492
4 NAGPUR DIV. 292190 291578 291576
5 KONKAN DIV. 69788 69637 69637
6 PUNE DIV. 125100 124494 124494

1415001 1411438 1411437

Remaining Sanction RANK

T t
District B 14.04.2023 15.04.2023 Daily_Achievement Remaining
No. (PWL+Awaas Plus)

KOLHAPUR 0|

1 JALGAON 79749 79422 79423 SINDHUDURG. [o

2 | AHMEDNAGAR 60793 60752 60752 [ a1 satara [2

3 AKOLA 48797 48778 48778 0 19 RATNAGIRI [7]

4 AMRAVATI 95712 95460 95460 0 252 THANE

5 | AURANGABAD 36795 36666 36666 0 129 wasHiM [7]

6 BEED 35310 35254 35254 0 56 ratcan [3

7 BULDHANA 44768 44731 44731 0 37 NacPUR [i3

8 | CHANDRAPUR 43124 43010 43010 0 114 PUNE [i3

9 DHULE 64979 64903 64903 0 76 AKOLA
10  GADCHIROLI 31698 31611 31611 0 87 WARDHA
11 GONDIA 96492 96142 96142 0 350 HANDARA
12 HINGOLI 18109 18083 18083 0 26 INGOLI
13 JALNA 24039 24007 24007 0 32
14| KOLHAPUR 17685 17685 17685 0 0 JALNA (32
15 LATUR 20708 20564 20564 0 144 BULDHANA (37]
16 NAGPUR 37113 37100 37100 o 13 PARBHANI
17 NANDED 69546 69474 69474 0 72 | AHMEDNAGAR
18| NANDURBAR 119521 118941 | 118941 0 580 NASHIK
19 NASHIK 89735 89692 89692 0 a3 BEED
20 OSMANABAD 14506 14384 14384 0 122 NANDED
21 PALGHAR 35312 35184 35184 0 128 DHULE
22 PARBHANI 19097 19060 19060 0 37 GADCHIROLI
23 PUNE 20544 20531 20531 0 13 CHANDRAPUR
24 RAIGAD 9831 9822 9822 0 9 OSMANABAD [122]
25 RATNAGIRI 9897 9890 9890 0 7 PALGHAR
26 SANGLI 21932 21780 21780 0 152 | AURANGABAD
27 SATARA 15363 15361 15361 0 2 LATUR
28 SINDHUDURG 5142 5142 5142 0 0 SANGLI [152]
29 SOLAPUR 49576 49137 49137 0 439 YAVATMAL
30 THANE 9606 9599 9599 0 7 AMRAVATI [252|
31 WARDHA 18645 18621 18621 0 24 JALGAON
32 WASHIM 20404 20397 20397 0 7 GONDIA
33 YAVATMAL 65355 65161 65161 0 194 SOLAPUR
34 BHANDARA 65118 65094 65092 26 NANDURBAR

Total 1415001 1411438 1411437 1 3564
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Google Sheet Report AwaasSoft Report
Landless
prstrict Total Landless  Provided land  Remaining beneficiaries bel:\ae:;:;s:es Remaining  Remaining
;::’:::S:'ﬂ provided land [ Tag
1 DHULE 18 18 0 18 18 (1] 0
2 GADCHIROLI 8 8 1] 8 8 0 (1]
3 NANDURBAR ] 0 0 ] 0 (1] (1]
4 PALGHAR 11 11 0 11 11 0 0
5 RAIGAD 6 6 0 6 6 0 0
6 RATNAGIRI 23 23 ] 23 23 (1] 0
7 SINDHUDURG 420 420 ] 420 420 0 0
8 KOLHAPUR 257 257 0 257 224 33 (1]
9 THANE 127 74 53 127 43 84 0
NANDED 362 277 85 362 242 120 0
11 BEED 212 101 111 212 72 140 0
12 SANGLI 437 143 294 431 141 290 6
13 PARBHANI 332 15 317 332 13 319 o
14 SATARA 1311 582 729 1311 630 681 0
15 NASHIK 1642 1454 188 1642 715 927 0
16 HINGOLI 1713 787 926 1713 466 1247 0
17 JALNA 1413 165 1248 1381 85 1296 32
18 WARDHA 2819 1284 1535 2819 1216 1603 1]
19 GONDIA 2450 2450 0 2450 765 1685 0
20 NAGPUR 5134 3397 1737 5088 3400 1688 46
21 CHANDRAPUR 2791 1463 1328 2752 965 1787 39
22 PUNE 2925 992 1933 2925 885 2040 o
23 LATUR 2341 13 2328 2341 5 2336 (1]
24 OSMANABAD 2470 104 2366 2470 56 2414 1]
25 YAVATMAL 3437 1119 2318 3575 1094
26 BHANDARA 5825 3230 2595 5820 3213
27 WASHIM 3477 865 2612 3477 850
28| AURANGABAD 3328 1779 1549 3328 288
29 AKOLA 7074 3842 3232 7074 3844
30 AHMEDNAGAR 7762 4828 2934 7757 3286
31 JALGAON 22889 20580 2309 22681 16486
32 SOLAPUR 7960 2595 5365 7854 793
33 BULDHANA 15256 8455 6801 15256 6953
AMRAVATI

127790 72575 55215

127481 50534
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. . Daily_Achieveme e Avg. Completed PerDay To be Completed in

Division Sanction 14.04.2023 15.04.2023 nt Remaining . 0 1 20 o Today Per Day till 15.08.23
1 | AURANGABAD DIV. 237492 138459 138685 98807 213 810
2 AMRAVATI DIV. 274527 184746 184930 184 89597 190 734
3 NASHIK DIV. 413711 327345 327497 152 86214 301 707
4 NAGPUR DIV. 291576 237002 237055 54521 198 447
5 KONKAN DIV. 69637 57035 57083 12554 53 103
6 PUNE DIV. 124494 86958 87005 37489 66 307

1411437 1031545 1032255 379182 1021

Incomplete Houses bifurcation

H Not Started u Below Plinth Above Plinth mLintel & Roof Level m Delayed

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
GONDIA GONDIA 1657 5060 : 3806 o 2029
e — |
RAIGAD RAIGAD X] 594 422 89 722
1 S — |
RATNAGIRI ratnAcirl [P 532 556 190 100
e | 1 1 |
AHMEDNAGAR CEBEY AHMEDNAGAR 3175 4187 3622 0 2054
) | | |
NASHIK LTLLIN 1271 6810 3994 1884 6082
1 S —— | | N
SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG % 307 401 151 121
S — | | | I
PALGHAR PaLGHAR [ETE] 2170 2363 1811 766
e — | 1 e 5 S |
NAGPUR NAGPUR 2273 3156 1487 587 3188
e — | e S — |
DHULE LETEN 1176 7354 3831 2071 4336
1 S — | — |
NANDURBAR NANDURBAR TRV 11239 7776 6529 11124
Lo |
WARDHA WARDHA 1698 1455 954 303 1001
| e |
GADCHIROLI GapcHiRoLl [EE] 3034 2480 1728 3568
S — | e —|
BHANDARA BHANDARA 3345 5984 2696 3861 6103
) | |
KOLHAPUR worHarur [IEEE 2808 1068 0 1594
e S | 1 e |
SATARA SATARA 964 1368 1200 318 577
e — | } } | S R
AKOLA AKOLA 4257 5381 2012 [T 4032
I | S S — |
THANE LIV 110 779 761 809 194
| —————
CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR 2464 5435 2919 316 2536
e — | } |
JALGAON JALGAON 4670 13513 4020 [J 7428
! e —| } A
AMRAVATI AMRAVATI 12238 9492 3186 kI3 6659
S | |
SANGLI sancL [JIETES 4396 1416 [ 2767
e S | 1 e S |
PUNE PUNE 2304 2467 1045 690 2051
e — | N —
SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 6612 6634 2285 [/} 4913
I L —————— | Lo
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 3056 6222 2527 503 2326
e | | |
YAVATMAL YAVATMAL 4485 10375 5226 3210 5617
S — | |
HINGOLI HINGOLI 2105 3478 1333 0 754
e S — | el
nanceo [N EEXTA nanoeo [ETZT 19910 5887  [J 9595
! e — | 1 |
Jana XA JALNA 2127 5625 2188 24 1222
I ! e — | Il S |
sucoHana [ XA BULDHANA 8794 6627 2803 DD
S — |
(WAL [57.5%] LATUR 2554 4900 1825 0 764
e S —| |
wasniv [N ETETA WASHIM 3307 3921 2190 0 1174
e e — | 1 | |
eeeo [N ETXTA BEED 3716 8951 3380 0 2073
! e — | | |
osmanaeao [JINEEA OSMANABAD 3345 2251 2612 0_659
I I |

I O — | i
pareian [N FTFTA YCE T 1332 6990 2231 0 789
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Avg. Completed PerDay To be Completed in

District Sanction 14.04.2023 15.04.2023 Daily_Achievement ~ Remaining ‘1 Someid ey 0o b o

1 WASHIM 20397 11330 11475 145 8922 24 73
2 OSMANABAD 14384 7125 7232 107 7152 17 59
3 DHULE 64903 50382 50471 89 14432 51 118
4 NANDED 69474 40963 41038 75 28436 53 233
5 JALGAON 79423 57656 57691 35 21732 53 178
6 CHANDRAPUR 43010 31898 31929 31 11081 38 91

7 SATARA 15361 11480 11511 31 3850 15 32
8 NANDURBAR 118941 91861 91883 22 27058 42 222
9 BULDHANA 44731 25906 25926 20 18805 34 154
10 RATNAGIRI 9890 8473 8492 19 1398 16 11

11 LATUR 20564 11807 11822 15 8742 23 72
12 PALGHAR 35184 28463 28477 14 6707 24 55
13 SOLAPUR 49137 33018 33032 14 16105 21 132
14 JALNA 24007 14060 14073 13 9934 24 81

15 YAVATMAL 65161 41859 41871 12 23290 58 191
16 GONDIA 96142 88005 88016 11 8126 71 67
17 THANE 9599 7130 7140 10 2459 4 20
18 BEED 35254 19774 19782 8 15472 24 127
19 AURANGABAD 36666 24351 24358 7 12308 36 101
20 AHMEDNAGAR 60752 51713 51719 6 9033 93 74
21 BHANDARA 65092 49200 49206 6 15886 36 130
22 SINDHUDURG 5142 4272 4277 5 865 4 7

23 AKOLA 48778 36430 36434 4 12344 23 101
24 WARDHA 18621 14207 14211 4 4410 11 36
25 AMRAVATI 95460 69221 69224 3 26236 52 215
26 KOLHAPUR 17685 13258 13260 2 4425 8 36
27 NAGPUR 37100 29731 29732 1 7368 13 60
28 PARBHANI 19060 8915 8916 1 10144 19 83
29 GADCHIROLI 31611 23961 23961 7650 29 63
30 HINGOLI 18083 11464 11464 6619 17 54
31 NASHIK 89692 75733 75733 13959 61 114
32 PUNE 20531 14025 14025 6506 10 53
33 RAIGAD 9822 8697 8697 1125 4 9

34 SANGLI 21780 15177 15177 6603 12 54

1411437 1031545 1032255 379182 1021 3108




TASAYLERA ST FAAT TTHOT - H

A Daily_Achieveme .
Division 14.04.2023 15.04.2023 Remaining

nt

1 AMRAVATI DIV. 109702 93509 93510 —
2 KONKAN DIV. 34729 30943 30943

3 PUNE DIV. 65334 62993 62993

4 NASHIK DIV. 141360 110133 110133

5 | AURANGABAD DIV. 199331 164369 164368

6 NAGPUR DIV. 118393 89655 89655

668849 551602 551602 117247

Daily_Achieveme Remaining Sanction RANK

District 14.04.2023 15.04.2023 Remaining

nt SATARA |§|
1 WASHIM 11500 10054 10055 1 1445 | sINDHUDURG
2 | AHMEDNAGAR 35298 32973 32973 0 2325 KOLHAPUR
3 AKOLA 23681 17691 17691 0 5990 SANGLI
4 AMRAVATI 23224 19699 19699 0 3525 soLaur (273
5 | AURANGABAD 26141 23795 23795 0 2346 RATNAGIRI
6 BEED 26878 24796 24796 0 2082 CALGHAR
7 BHANDARA 17590 15392 15392 0 2198 L ATUR
8 BULDHANA 21616 19967 19967 0 1649 CAIGAD
9 | CHANDRAPUR 40285 24080 24080 0 16205
10 DHULE 21790 17708 17708 0 4082 JALNA
THANE
11 GADCHIROLI 16834 15197 15197 0 1637
12 GONDIA 14246 12795 12795 0 1451 WASHIM
13 HINGOLI 27298 15306 15306 0 11992 GONDIA
14 JALGAON 25659 22535 22535 0 3124 GADCHIROLI
15 JALNA 20446 19183 19183 0 1263 BULDHANA
16 KOLHAPUR 12565 12528 12528 0 37 PUNE
17 LATUR 27171 26113 26113 0 1058 WARDHA
18 NAGPUR 16291 11021 11021 0 5270 BEED
19 NANDED 26760 20607 20607 0 6153 PARBHANI
20 NANDURBAR 26578 14135 14135 0 12443 BHANDARA
21 NASHIK 32035 22782 22782 0 9253 | AHMEDNAGAR [2325]
22| OSMANABAD 24853 16979 16979 0 7874 | AURANGABAD
23 PALGHAR 11792 10974 10974 0 818 JALGAON
24 PUNE 14672 12770 12770 0 1902 AwRAVATI [3525]
25 RAIGAD 7406 6228 6228 0 1178 YAVATMAL
26 RATNAGIRI 7126 6677 6677 0 449 DHULE
27 SANGLI 8732 8603 8603 0 129 NAGPUR
28 SATARA 10647 10647 10647 0 [ AKOLA
29 SINDHUDURG 2141 2107 2107 0 34 NANDED
30 SOLAPUR 18718 18445 18445 0 273
31 THANE 6264 4957 4957 0 1307 OSMANABAD
32 WARDHA 13147 11170 11170 0 1977 NASHIK
HINGOLI
33 YAVATMAL 29681 26098 26098 0 3583 NANDURBAR
PARBHANI CHANDRAPUR

668849 551602 551602 117247



Daily_Achieveme Avg. Completed PerDay To be Completed in

Division Sanction 14.04.2023 15.04.2023 nt Remaining From 20.11.22 to Today  Per Day till 15.08.23
1 | AURANGABAD DIV. 164368 103413 103447 60921 91 499
2 AMRAVATI DIV. 93510 64325 64348 23 29162 56 239
3 NASHIK DIV. 110133 88684 88705 21 21428 73 176
4 KONKAN DIV. 30943 23528 23542 14 7401 15 61
5 PUNE DIV. 62993 51824 51836 12 11157 26 91
6 NAGPUR DIV. 89655 69150 69157 20498 45 168
551602 400924 401035 150567 306
State Schemes m Not Started m Below Plinth m Above Plinth m Lintel & Roof Level
Complction 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

samara SATARA
RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI

SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG
AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR

KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR
NAGPUR NAGPUR
NASHIK NASHIK
SOLAPUR SOLAPUR

BHANDARA BHANDARA
saNGLI SANGLI
PUNE 78.2% PUNE
WARDHA  77.8% WARDHA
JALGAON 77.6% JALGAON
GONDIA  77.2% GONDIA
CHANDRAPUR  77.0% CHANDRAPUR
THANE 75.3% THANE
PARBHANI  75.1% PARBHANI
RAIGAD  73.9% RAIGAD
NANDURBAR  73.7% NANDURBAR
DHULE  73.6% DHULE
WASHIM  70.4% WASHIM
AMRAVATI  70.1% AMRAVATI
GADCHIROLI  70.0% GADCHIROLI
LATUR 69.1% LATUR
AKOLA [1X1A AKOLA
YAVATMAL .0% YAVATMAL

BULDHANA [[FX:TA BULDHANA
PALGHAR 1% PALGHAR
OSMANABAD 4% OSMANABAD
AURANGABAD [[7X17A AURANGABAD
HINGOLI [[ZKTA HINGOLI
BEED [T/ BEED
NANDED [ X1 NANDED
JALNA [EETA JALNA

ofloflollaolle
NgogNgNQ®




Avg. Completed PerDay To be Completed in
From 20.11.22 to Today  Per Day till 15.08.23

District Sanction 14.04.2023 15.04.2023 Daily_Achievement Remaining

1 WASHIM 10055 7068 7081 2974 8 24
2 NANDED 20607 11885 11897 12 8710 9 71
3 DHULE 17708 13018 13028 10 4680 11 38
4 OSMANABAD 16979 10750 10760 10 6219 11 51
5 THANE 4957 3722 3732 10 1225 2 10
6 SOLAPUR 18445 14902 14911 9 3534 8 29
7 AMRAVATI 19699 13810 13817 7 5882 9 48
8 LATUR 26113 18032 18037 5 8076 12 66
9 NANDURBAR 14135 10414 10419 5 3716 7 30
10 AHMEDNAGAR 32973 29101 29105 4 3868 31 32
11 AURANGABAD 23795 14887 14891 4 8904 9 73
12 YAVATMAL 26098 17742 17745 3 8353 13 68
13 BHANDARA 15392 12338 12340 2 3052 4 25
14 CHANDRAPUR 24080 18551 18553 2 5527 13 45
15 JALGAON 22535 17496 17498 2 5037 12 41
16 JALNA 19183 10950 10952 2 8231 26 67
17 NAGPUR 11021 9059 9061 2 1960 3 16
18 PALGHAR 10974 7361 7363 2 3611 6 30
19 SATARA 10647 9533 9535 2 1112 6 9
20 HINGOLI 15306 9355 9356 1 5950 6 49
21 KOLHAPUR 12528 10550 10551 1 1977 3 16
22 RAIGAD 6228 4602 4603 1 1625 3 13
23 RATNAGIRI 6677 5968 5969 1 708 2 6
24 WARDHA 11170 8685 8686 1 2484 7 20
25 AKOLA 17691 12201 12201 5490 9 45
26 BEED 24796 14338 14338 10458 14 86
27 BULDHANA 19967 13504 13504 6463 17 53
28 GADCHIROLI 15197 10642 10642 4555 9 37
29 GONDIA 12795 9875 9875 2920 8 24
30 NASHIK 22782 18655 18655 4127 13 34
31 PARBHANI 17589 13216 13216 4373 4 36
32 PUNE 12770 9982 9982 2788 6 23
33 SANGLI 8603 6857 6857 1746 4 14
34 SINDHUDURG 2107 1875 1875 232 1 2
551602 400924 401035 150567 0




Division

1 NASHIK DIV.

1st Installment (Daily

AMRAVATI DIV.

AURANGABAD DIV.

NAGPUR DIV.

KONKAN DIV.

[ I S I ]

PUNE DIV.

PMAY-G 1st Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
THANE
RATNAGIRI
PALGHAR
GADCHIROLI
KOLHAPUR
SANGLI
SATARA
DHULE
NASHIK
PARBHANI
NANDURBAR
GONDIA
WARDHA
JALNA
HINGOLI
NAGPUR
PUNE
CHANDRAPUR
LATUR
AURANGABAD
AHMEDNAGAR
WASHIM
OSMANABAD
BHANDARA
NANDED
BEED
AKOLA
YAVATMAL
JALGAON
SOLAPUR
BULDHANA
AMRAVATI

6
20
[110
[120
[363
|a08
[s62
|740
|64
[1176
[1271
(1332
[1514
|1657
(1698
|2097
|2105
(2138
|2304
(2411
|2554
|3056
[3175]
[3304)
[3345]
[3345]
[3711]}
[3716]]
(4257l
[aa79 ]l
[a670 ]
[ee12 N
873 NN

(12192

PMAY-G 2nd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RATNAGIRI
RAIGAD
THANE
SATARA
WARDHA
PALGHAR
OSMANABAD
PUNE
KOLHAPUR
GADCHIROLI
NAGPUR
HINGOLI
WASHIM
AHMEDNAGAR
SANGLI
LATUR
GONDIA
AKOLA
CHANDRAPUR
JALNA
BHANDARA
AURANGABAD
BULDHANA
SOLAPUR
NASHIK
PARBHANI
DHULE
BEED
AMRAVATI
YAVATMAL
NANDURBAR
JALGAON
NANDED

1st Installment
Remaining

| 33015

TR ATATH TITAT ATHIT - T foravon

[307
|532
|594
[779
(1368
|1455
[2170
|2251
[2467
|2808
[3034
[3156
|3478
|3921
(4187
|a396
|a900
[s060
[5381]
[5435)
[s625)
|s984]]
[6222]]
|e627
[ee34l]
[es10]l]

XL |
(7354}

[s9s1
(o402
[1037s
(11230
(13513

(19910 NN

2nd Installment 2nd Installment

(Daily Achivement) Remaining

5796

183405

3rd Installment
(Daily Achivement)

Remaining

15417

PMAY-G 3rd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
RATNAGIRI
THANE
WARDHA
PUNE
KOLHAPUR
SATARA
HINGOLI
SANGLI
NAGPUR
LATUR
AKOLA
JALNA
WASHIM
PARBHANI
SOLAPUR
PALGHAR
GADCHIROLI
AURANGABAD
OSMANABAD
BHANDARA
BULDHANA
CHANDRAPUR
AMRAVATI
BEED
AHMEDNAGAR
GONDIA
DHULE
NASHIK
JALGAON
YAVATMAL
NANDED
NANDURBAR

|a01
|a22
|s56
|761
|54
[1045
|1068
[1200
[1333
[1416
[1487
|1825
|2012]
|2188])
|2190])
|2231]]
|2285])
|2363
|2480 ]

|2527 [}
|2612]

|2696

|2803

|2019

[318¢

[3380
[3e22
|3806 I
|3831
(3904
|4020 I
|s22¢ I
|ses7 I

(777 I

3rd Installment




District

1st Installment (Daily

1 AHMEDNAGAR
2 AKOLA

3 AMRAVATI
4 AURANGABAD
5 BEED

6 BHANDARA
7 BULDHANA
8 CHANDRAPUR
9 DHULE
10 GADCHIROLI
11 GONDIA

12 HINGOLI
13 JALGAON
14 JALNA
15 KOLHAPUR
16 LATUR
17 NAGPUR
18 NANDED
19 NANDURBAR
20 NASHIK

21 OSMANABAD
22 PALGHAR
23 PARBHANI
24 PUNE

25 RAIGAD

26 RATNAGIRI
27 SANGLI
28 SATARA
29 SINDHUDURG
30 SOLAPUR
31 THANE
32 WARDHA
33 WASHIM
34 YAVATMAL

Total

1st Instaliment
Remaining

4257

(Daily Achivement)

TN ST FIST TTHIOT - T faawor

2nd Installment
Remaining

10375
183405

3rd Installment
Remaining

3622
2012
3186
2527
3380
2696
2803
2919
3831
2480
3806
1333
4020
2188
1068
1825
1487
5887
7776
3994
2612
2363
2231
1045
422
556
1416
1200
401
2285
761
954
2190
5226
86502




Division

1 NASHIK DIV.

AU AT FIAAT ATHIOT - T Fereron

AMRAVATI DIV.

AURANGABAD DIV.

NAGPUR DIV.

KONKAN DIV.

[ I S I ]

PUNE DIV.

State Schemes 1st Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RATNAGIRI
NANDURBAR
SATARA
RAIGAD
SANGLI

PUNE

THANE
KOLHAPUR
WARDHA
WASHIM
BULDHANA
AHMEDNAGAR
NAGPUR
GADCHIROLI
BHANDARA
NASHIK
JALGAON
AKOLA
PALGHAR
SOLAPUR
YAVATMAL
CHANDRAPUR
AMRAVATI
GONDIA
PARBHANI
DHULE
JALNA
LATUR
OSMANABAD
HINGOLI
BEED
AURANGABAD
NANDED

[’J
[HE|
®|o

HHHE

OO |iN|Y
=0 D|=|
WN| =0 WO

1203
1462

iﬁﬁﬁﬁwa@

1st Installment (Daily
Achivement)

1st Installment
Remaining

2nd Installment
(Daily Achivement)

State Schemes 2nd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RATNAGIRI
THANE
SATARA
RAIGAD
NAGPUR
SANGLI
GONDIA
PUNE
BHANDARA
KOLHAPUR
NANDURBAR
WARDHA
NASHIK
DHULE
WASHIM
SOLAPUR
PALGHAR
GADCHIROLI
CHANDRAPUR
AHMEDNAGAR
JALGAON
BULDHANA
PARBHANI
AMRAVATI
AKOLA
HINGOLI
OSMANABAD
AURANGABAD
JALNA
NANDED
LATUR
YAVATMAL
BEED

H

®|[® N|[=
Angq
olls oo

2040
2201

a|[a][a]=a]=a] = )
B&[R|IR(N °EEEH

E O(W|D|DIN 0|. ®
AN h||o|a)| b

N
N
N
-2}

2310

2867
2953
3325
3626

3903
4026

i

2nd Installment
Remaining

8383

3rd Installment
(Daily Achivement)

3rd Installment
Remaining

State Schemes 3rd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RATNAGIRI
THANE
NAGPUR
SATARA
KOLHAPUR
SANGLI
BHANDARA
RAIGAD
WARDHA
GONDIA
PALGHAR
PUNE
SOLAPUR
WASHIM
HINGOLI
PARBHANI
NASHIK
AKOLA
AMRAVATI
DHULE
NANDURBAR
CHANDRAPUR
NANDED
OSMANABAD
JALGAON
GADCHIROLI
AHMEDNAGAR
AURANGABAD
BULDHANA
YAVATMAL
LATUR

BEED

JALNA

HEHE

w
a
©

=Y

o

EW@@@@E@E@

3]
Wiy
= ||N

©

43
1005

1189

1229

1244

1284

1346

1885

i



TGRS JAAT AT T fereron

1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment 2nd Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 3rd Instaliment

District
Achivement) Remaining (Daily Achivement) Remaining (Daily Achivement) Remaining

1 | AHMEDNAGAR | 2201 | 1339
2 AKOLA | 2867 | 931
3 AMRAVATI 917 | 2781 | 943
4 | AURANGABAD | 3004 | | 3626 | 1346
6 BHANDARA | 562 | | 996 | 400
7 BULDHANA | 405 | | 2277 | 1607
8 | CHANDRAPUR | 2040 | 1189
9 DHULE 1118 | | 1437 | 1005
10|  GADCHIROLI | 548 | | 1805 | 1317
11 GONDIA | 983 | | 993 | 487
12 HINGOLI | 1865 | | 2953 | 859
13 JALGAON 661 | | 2276 | 1284
14 JALNA | 1203 | | 3628 | 2453
15|  KOLHAPUR | 337 | | 1054 | 359
16 LATUR | 1462 | | 4026 | 1912
17 NAGPUR 284
18 NANDED | 3710 | | 3903 | 1229
19| NANDURBAR | 87 | | 1125 | 1044
20 NASHIK | 508 | | 1344 | 931
21| OSMANABAD | 1726 | | 3325 | 1244
22 PALGHAR | 705 | | 1531 | 576
23 PARBHANI | 1059 | | 2310 | 872
25 RAIGAD | 185 | . 674 | 403
26| RATNAGIRI | 42| 179 | 182
27 SANGLI | 186 | | 868 | 383
28 SATARA | 175 | | 395 | 286
29 SINDHUDURG 13 B2 62
30 SOLAPUR | 713 | | 1513 | 706
31 THANE | 330 | 236
32 WARDHA | 340 | | 1248 | 412
33 WASHIM | 366 | | 1495 | 803
34|  YAVATMAL 4117 | 1885
Total 32017
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